South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:53:59 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3219 (Rat #0068, Act #0037 of 1993) General Bill, By S.S. Wofford

Similar (S 0055)
A Bill to amend Section 44-9-100, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to powers of the South Carolina Mental

Health Commission, so as to add references to chapters over which the Commission has authority to exercise certain powers.

01/20/93
01/20/93
03/03/93
03/04/93
03/08/93
03/09/93
03/09/93
03/11/93
03/16/93
03/16/93
03/18/93
04/20/93
04/23/93
04/23/93
05/19/93
05/19/93

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-16
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Read second time HJ-25

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-22

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16

Read third time and enrolled SJ-16

Ratified R 68

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/23/93

Act No. 37

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



