

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3219 (Rat #0068, Act #0037 of 1993) General Bill, By S.S. Wofford

Similar (S 0055)

A Bill to amend Section 44-9-100, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to powers of the South Carolina Mental Health Commission, so as to add references to chapters over which the Commission has authority to exercise certain powers.

01/20/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
01/20/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-16
03/03/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
03/04/93	House	Read second time HJ-25
03/08/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
03/09/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
03/09/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-15
03/11/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-22
03/16/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
03/16/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
03/18/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-16
04/20/93		Ratified R 68
04/23/93		Signed By Governor
04/23/93		Effective date 04/23/93
05/19/93		Act No. 37
05/19/93		Copies available